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Name (L,F,M)

Arrest 

Date Location of Arrest Charges

PERRY, 

CHRISTOPHER EDEN 12/01/14

CO RD 105 / CO RD 28H 

DAVIS FRESH 23152 (E ) VC

GASTINEAU, JUSTIN 

WESLEY 12/01/14

18470 CO RD 93 

WOODLAND

FRESH 

1203.2PC,368(D)PC,1

203.2PC,11550(A)HS

GILTNER, RYAN 

GREGORY 12/02/14

IFO 220 CALIFORNIA ST 

WOODLAND FRESH 11550(A)HS

MOORE, BRUCE 

WAYNE 12/02/14

CR 117/OLD RIVER RD 

WEST SACRAMENTO

FRESH 

1203.2(A)(1)PC,11364.

1(A)HS

TUCKER, KIRKLYN 12/03/14

12500 BRUCEVILLE RD 

ELK GROVE

FRESH 

1203.2PC,11377(A)HS

, DETAINER SOLANO 

CO

HUTT, STEVEN JAMES 12/03/14 N/B I-5 DUNNIGAN

FRESH 11377(A)HS, 

11364.1(A)HS

SPIEKER, PATRICK 

DANIEL 12/04/14

1030 WEST CAPITOL 

AVE W SACRAMENTO

FRESH 11364.1(A)HS, 

WRNT 459PC

BUCHER, KELLY ANN 12/04/14

CR 8 & CR 99 W 

DUNNIGAN

FRESH 11377(A)HS, 

11364.1(A)HS

LEWIS,TOBIAS 12/04/14

140-A TONY DIAZ 

WOODLAND

WARRANT 

11378HS,11379(A)HS,

11350(A)HS,14601.2(A

)VC,667.5(B)PC,SAC 

CO WRT , SHASTA 

CO WRT

DUNN,GREGORY 

EDWIN 12/04/14

44070 S EL MACERO DR 

EL MACERO FRESH 602(M)PC

WILSON,JON ASHLEY 12/04/14

REED / 9TH ST 

KNIGHTS LANDING FRESH 647(F)PC

SINGH,FRANCIS 

ASHWIN 12/04/14

12500 BRUCEVILLE RD 

ELK GROVE

WARRANT 1203.2PC, 

11377(A)HS

ESTRELLA,MARIANO 

JOSEPH 12/04/14

LAKE COUNTY JAIL 

CLEARLAKE

WARRANT 

29800(A)(1)PC,25400(

A)(1)PC, 

30305(A)(1)PC

GONSALVES,GARRY 

GUNTER 12/04/14 14455 HWY 16 BROOKS FRESH 647(F)PC

HENDREN,MITCHELL 

GAIL 12/05/14 30035 CR 8 DUNNIGAN

FRESH 

11377(A)HS,3056PC

ORTEGA,.MARY JANE 12/06/14

BABEL SLOUGH RD / S 

RIVER RD W 

SACRAMENTO

SAC CO WARRANT 

978.5PC 

WILSON,APRIL LYNN 12/06/14

4TH ST / LOCUST ST K 

LANDING

FRESH 1203.2PC, 

245(A)(4)PC

LUNA,JOSE MANUEL 12/07/14

26949 CAPAY ST 

ESPARTO FRESH 242PC

HOERDEL, KENNETH 

ROBERT 12/08/14

BEACON BLVD @ 

HARBOR BLVD, WEST 

SACRAMENTO

11377(A) HS,  

11364.1(A) HS,  

23152E VC

CUMMINGS, HEATHER 

LYNNE 12/08/14

BEACON BLVD @ 

HARBOR BLVD, WEST 

SACRAMENTO

11377(A) HS,  

11364.1(A) HS 

GONZALEZ, LAURA 

RENEE 12/08/14

HWY 16/CR 78A, 

BROOKS

11364 HS,  

WARRANT, 594(B)(1) 

PC  

LOPEZ, LIZETH 12/08/14

HWY 16/CR 78A, 

BROOKS

11364 HS,  11357(B) 

HS,  14601.1 VC,  

148.9 PC
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AVILA, JOSHUA 

ARRON 12/08/14

14150 WINTUN RD, 

BROOKS 273.5 PC,   273A PC

SPEEGLE, JOSEPH 

MICHAEL 12/08/14

17343 FREMONT ST, 

ESPARTO

11364 HS,  

WARRANT,  1203.2 

PC,   11377(A) HS,  

WARRANT,  1203.2 

PC,  11377(A) HS  

MEDINA, ALONSO 12/09/14

SUNSET AVE/LISBOND 

AVE,  WOODLAND

WARRANT,  

14601.1(A) VC, 

22450(A) VC,  1320(A) 

PC

MANN, ALONZO 

EDWARD 12/10/14

CR 126/OLD RIVER RD, 

W SACRAMENTO 273.6(A) PC

UMINSKI, JUSTIN 

ANDREW 12/11/14 651 I ST, SACRAMENTO

WARRANT, 1203.2 

PC,  11359 HS,  

WARRANT,  1203.2 

PC,  11350(A) HS

HENNING, TIMOTHY 

JOHN 12/11/14 651 I ST, SACRAMENTO

WARRANTS, 

11377(A) HS,  

11364.1(A) HS, 

667C/667E(1) PC,       

667.5(B) PC    

VASQUEZ, EFRAIN 

LEDESMA 12/11/14

EAST OF 99 AT TWIN 

CITIES RD, GALT

WARRANT, 11377(A) 

HS

MEDINA, BERTHA 

ALICIA 12/11/14

CR 102/CR 20, 

WOODLAND

WARRANT, 490.5(A) 

PC

SAECHAO, TORN FOU 12/12/14 25051 MAIN ST, CAPAY 10851 VC

SORIANO, MICHELLE 

MEJIA 12/12/14 25051 MAIN ST, CAPAY

11377(A) HS, 10851 

VC

VANG, BAO 12/12/14

140 TONY DIAZ DR, 

WOODLAND

529(A) PC, 148.9(A) 

PC, 1203.2 PC

MASSER, LISA ANN 12/12/14 14455 HWY 16 BROOKS

182(A)(1) PC, 484I C 

PC

ARCHAOI, 

CHRISTOPHER 

RASHID 12/12/14 14455 HWY 16 BROOKS

484I C PC, 459 PC,        

484I C PC, 530.5 PC,    

1203.2 PC, 182 PC,     

529(A)(3) PC,   

WARRANT, 11377(A) 

HS,  WARRANT,   

11377(A) HS

WINTERS, NOAH 

WESLEY 12/12/14

MAIN ST ON RAMP/I-5 

SB, WOODLAND

14601.1(A) VC, 

WARRANT,   

14601.1(A) VC, 

WARRANT,   

14601.1(A) VC

BAILEY, JEFFREY 

ALLAN 12/12/14

CR 32B/INTERSATE 80, 

DAVIS

11377(A) HS,  11364 

HS

MAGALLANES, 

SAMUEL 12/14/14

3205 W CAPITOL AV, W 

SAC

WARRANT 

14601.1(A)VC, 272PC, 

11360(B)HS, 

40508(A)VC, 

SACAMENTO MISD 

WRT

URIAS, STEVE 

SEGUNDO 12/14/14

42100 4TH ST KNIGHTS 

LANDING

WARRANT 

11350(A)HS

SODEN, TROY 

GARROLD 12/15/14

HARBOR BLVD/RICE 

AVE, WEST 

SACRAMENTO

23152(A) VC,  

23152(B) VC,  24400 

VC

COMBS, MONICA 

ASHLEY 12/15/14

ELK HORN BOAT RAMP, 

WEST SACRAMENTO

11377(A) HS,  11364.1 

HS,  WARRANT,  

11550(A) HS
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ROTH, DYLAN 

CHARLES 12/15/14

ELK HORN BOAT RAMP, 

WEST SACRAMENTO

29800(A)(1) PC, 485 

PC,   11357(B) HS

EATON, DORICE 

OLIVER 12/16/14

3052 CR 88A, 

DUNNIGAN

496(A) PC,   1203.2(A) 

PC,  459 PC,    

30305(B) PC,  11357C 

HS

RODRIGUEZ, JANICE 

DANIELLE 12/16/14

140A TONY DIAZ DR, 

WOODLAND

664/187(A) PC, 

186.22(A) PC,  

245(A)(1) PC 

OWENS, BOBBY 

RENNE JR 12/16/14

JEFFERSON BLVD/LAKE 

WASHINGTON BLVD, 

WEST SACRAMENTO

11359 HS, 11360(A) 

HS

SEWELL, JAMES 

ALLEN II 12/17/14

12500 BRUCEVILLE RD 

ELK GROVE

WARRANT, 273.5(A) 

PC,  667.5(B) PC

STOCKTON, DARYL 

RAY 12/17/14

N/B DUNNIGAN REST 

STOP, DUNNIGAN

11379(A) HS, 

11377(A) HS, 11364 

HS, 23111 VC, 

WARRANT   11550(A) 

HS

MENDOZA, MARIA 

JESUS 12/17/14

12500 BRUCEVILLE RD 

ELK GROVE

WARRANT,   11377(A) 

HS

ZUNIGA, DAVID 12/17/14

12500 BRUCEVILLE RD 

ELK GROVE

WARRANT,  11378 

HS,   1203.073 PC,  

1203.2 PC

PHILLIPS, KENNETH 

ALLEN 12/17/14

SB INTERSTATE 5 @ 

HWY 113, WOODLAND

11378(A) HS,  

11379(A) HS,  

11366.8(A) HS,  

11350(A) HS,  11364 

HS,   182(A)(1) PC,  

21510(A) PC,  466 PC,    

4462.5 VC,   12500(A) 

VC  

CORVINO, ANDREA 

MARIE 12/17/14

14 FREDERICKS DR, 

WINTERS 243E(1) PC

HERNANDEZ, BLANCA 

ESTELLA 12/17/14

SB INTERSTATE 5 @ 

HWY 113, WOODLAND

11378(A) HS,  

11379(A) HS,  

11366.8(A) HS,  

11350(A) HS,  11364 

HS,   182(A)(1) PC, 

12022.1(A) PC,  466 

PC

HOPKINS, ERIKA 

DANIELLE 12/18/14

NB REST STOP, 

DUNNIGAN

11377(A) HS,  11364 

HS

PERAZA, RAMONA 

TOMEKA 12/18/14

NB REST STOP, 

DUNNIGAN

11377(A) HS,  11364 

HS

CASIAS, SANDRA G 12/18/14

4TH ST/LOCUST ST, 

KNIGHTS LANDING

WARRANT,  

30305(A)(1) PC,   

11377(A) HS,  273A(B) 

PC,  11364.1(A) HS  

DACOSTA, DOROTHY 12/18/14 14455 HWY 16 BROOKS 487(A) PC

PETTERSON, JAMIE 

LANAE 12/18/14

14 FREDERICKS DR, 

WINTERS 243(E)(1) PC

FOSTER, TRACY DEAN 12/18/14 4040 CR 89, DUNNIGAN

11379(A) HS, 11378 

HS

TREJO, REBECCA 

LOUISE 12/19/14

3RD ST/MILL ST, 

KNIGHTS LANDING

11364(A) HS,  

WARRANT, 273A(B) 

PC, 1320 PC

SOWERS, AIMEE 

LYNETTE 12/18/14

701 MATSUMOTO LANE, 

WINTERS

11377(A) HS,  11364.1 

HS,  
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OCALLAGHAN, BRIAN 

STEVEN 12/18/14

701 MATSUMOTO LANE, 

WINTERS

11377(A) HS,  11364.1 

HS

MORALES, JULLIE 

KATHLEEN CANCHOLA 12/19/14 4040 CR 89, DUNNIGAN

11377(A) HS, 

11350(A) HS, 11364 

HS

MILLER, MARVIN 

THOMAS 12/19/14

SB INTERSTATE 5 REST 

STOP DUNNIGAN

11377(A) HS, 11364 

HS 

SMITH, DOUGLAS 

ALAN 12/20/14

CR 24/CR 98, 

WOODLAND

23152(B) VC,  

23152(A) VC

CABRERA,CONSTINTO 12/21/14

CR 99 W AT CR 4 

DUNNIGUN

422PC,273.5(A)PC,59

1.5PC,647(F)PC,

ROSAS,DAVID 

MANUEL 12/21/14

CR 98 / SB I5 

WOODLAND

11550(A)HS, 

11364.1(A)HS, MISD 

WRT 40508(A)VC

MONTOYA,RICHARD 

ANDREW 12/23/14

COURT ST / FIFTH ST 

WOODLAND 1203.2PC,11377(A)HS

PALACIOS,CARLOS 

JOSE 12/24/14

1515 VALDORA ST 

DAVIS

23152(B) VC,  

1203.2PC,14601.5(A)V

C,1203.2PC

CEDENO,RICHARD 12/24/14 SAN JOAQUINN RCCC 663WI, 663WI

JIMINEZ,JOSE RUDY 12/24/14 651 I ST, SACRAMENTO 1203.2PC,11357(A)HS

PEREZ,BUNNIE MARIE 12/24/14 651 I ST, SACRAMENTO

1203.2PC,211/212.5 ( 

C) PC X 2

DUARTE,ALEJANDRO 12/24/14

N CLEVELAND / 

EMERALD ST 

WOODLAND

23152(A)VC,23152(B)

VC,12500(A)VC

SANTILLAN,DIONICIO 

MIGRE 12/25/14

9696 LOCUST ST 

KNIGHTS LANDING

647(F)PC,853.7 

PC,3056OC

IMMEL,ASHLEY ANN 12/25/14

42113 FOURTH ST 

KNIGHTS LANDING 242PC

PETERSEN,KARISSA 

DIANNE 12/26/14

3141 CO RD 88A 

DUNNIGAN

11550(A)HS,23152(A)

HS,14601.1(A)VC,113

77(A)HS

SPEARS,PATRICK 

SHAY 12/26/14

30035 CO RD 8 

DUNNIGAN 11350(A)HS,11364HS

CONDON,DALE RAY 12/27/14

JEFFERSON AV / W 

CAPITOL WEST 

SACRAMENTO

14601.2(A)VC X 2, 

11357(A)HS

ZHANG,JIAN 12/26/14

14455 HIGHWAY 16 

BROOKS

459PC,664/487PC,664

/487PC,182 

PC,484GPC X 2

CHO,CHANG UK 12/27/14

14455 HIGHWAY 16 

BROOKS 459PC,182PC

ZHANG,YUCHEN 12/27/14

14455 HIGHWAY 16 

BROOKS 459PC,182PC

HANNAN,EDWARD 

PAUL 12/28/14 153 LOUISE LN DAVIS 273.5(A)PC

RENDON,GLORIA 

EMMA 12/30/14

140-A TONY DIAZ 

WOODLAND 602(K)PC, 853.7PC

CAMPBELL,LISA 

DAWN 12/30/14

W CAPITOL 

AV/WESTACRE RD

11550(A)HS, 

11364.1(A)HS, 

11377(A)HS,SAC CO 

WRT 602.5PC

SELANDER,MATTHEW 

OLAF 12/31/14

140-A TONY DIAZ 

WOODLAND 243.1PC

PEREZ,RUBEN 

VALDEZ JR 12/31/14

CR 95A/CREEKSEGE 

RD WOODLAND 3056PC

CHRISTIANSEN,JOHN 

ERIK 12/31/14 14455 HWY 16 BROOKS 647(F)PC  


